3mm Pitch 3M SERIES
6 AND 9mm WIDTHS
®
Gear Catalog 121
MINIATURE HTD TIMING BELTS
NEOPRENE—NYLON COVERED, FIBERGLASS REINFORCED
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE— –18°C to +85°C
BREAKING STRENGTH—6 mm WIDTH—74.4 KGS
9 mm WIDTH—111.6 KGS
3 MM.
.118 IN.2.41 MM.
.095 IN.
1.17 MM.
.046 IN.
ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER OR ITEM CODE
No. Pitch Length 6mm Belt Width       9mm Belt Width
of Catalog Item Catalog Item
Grooves mm Inch Number Code Number Code
35 105 4.134 3M035060 54214 3M035090 54290
37 111 4.370 3M037060 54215 3M037090 54291
48 144 5.669 3M048060 54216 3M048090 54292
49 147 5.787 3M049060 54217 3M049090 54293
50 150 5.905 3M050060 54218 3M050090 54294
52 156 6.142 3M052060 54219 3M052090 54295
53 159 6.260 3M053060 54220 3M053090 54296
56 168 6.614 3M056060 54221 3M056090 54297
59 177 6.968 3M059060 54222 3M059090 54298
60 180 7.087 3M060060 54223 3M060090 54299
65 195 7.677 3M065060 54224 3M065090 54300
67 201 7.913 3M067060 54225 3M067090 54301
68 204 8.031 3M068060 54226 3M068090 54302
69 207 8.150 3M069060 54227 3M069090 54303
70 210 8.268 3M070060 54228 3M070090 54304
71 213 8.386 3M071060 54229 3M071090 54305
75 225 8.858 3M075060 54230 3M075090 54306
78 234 9.213 3M078060 54231 3M078090 54307
80 240 9.449 3M080060 54232 3M080090 54308
84 252 9.921 3M084060 54233 3M084090 54309
85 255 10.039 3M085060 54234 3M085090 54310
88 264 10.394 3M088060 54235 3M088090 54311
89 267 10.512 3M089060 54236 3M089090 54312
90 270 10.630 3M090060 54237 3M090090 54313
92 276 10.866 3M092060 54238 3M092090 54314
94 282 11.102 3M094060 54239 3M094090 54315
95 285 11.220 3M095060 54240 3M095090 54316
96 288 11.339 3M096060 54241 3M096090 54317
97 291 11.457 3M097060 54242 3M097090 54318
99 297 11.693 3M099060 54243 3M099090 54319
100 300 11.811 3M100060 54244 3M100090 54320
104 312 12.283 3M104060 54245 3M104090 54321
106 318 12.520 3M106060 54246 3M106090 54322
111 333 13.110 3M111060 54247 3M111090 54323
112 336 13.228 3M112060 54248 3M112090 54324
113 339 13.346 3M113060 54249 3M113090 54325
115 345 13.583 3M115060 54250 3M115090 54326
119 357 14.055 3M119060 54251 3M119090 54327
ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER OR ITEM CODE
No. Pitch Length 6mm Belt Width 9mm Belt Width
of Catalog Item Catalog Item
Grooves mm Inch Number Code Number Code
121 363 14.291 3M121060 54252 3M121090 54328
128 384 15.118 3M128060 54253 3M128090 54329
130 390 15.354 3M130060 54254 3M130090 54330
132 396 15.591 3M132060 54255 3M132090 54331
140 420 16.535 3M140060 54256 3M140090 54332
145 435 17.126 3M145060 54257 3M145090 54333
149 447 17.598 3M149060 54258 3M149090 54334
153 459 18.071 3M153060 54259 3M153090 54335
155 465 18.307 3M155060 54260 3M155090 54336
158 474 18.661 3M158060 54261 3M158090 54337
160 480 18.898 3M160060 54262 3M160090 54338
162 486 19.134 3M162060 54263 3M162090 54339
163 489 19.252 3M163060 54264 3M163090 54340
167 501 19.724 3M167060 54265 3M167090 54341
171 513 20.197 3M171060 54266 3M171090 54342
175 525 20.670 3M175060 54267 3M175090 54343
177 531 20.905 3M177060 54268 3M177090 54344
179 537 21.142 3M179060 54269 3M179090 54345
188 564 22.205 3M188060 54270 3M188090 54346
192 576 22.677 3M192060 54271 3M192090 54347
199 597 23.504 3M199060 54272 3M199090 54348
200 600 23.622 3M200060 54273 3M200090 54349
204 612 24.094 3M204060 54274 3M204090 54350
211 633 24.921 3M211060 54275 3M211090 54351
223 669 26.338 3M223060 54276 3M223090 54352
237 711 27.992 3M237060 54277 3M237090 54353
250 750 29.527 3M250060 54278 3M250090 54354
251 753 29.646 3M251060 54279 3M251090 54355
294 892 34.724 3M294060 54280 3M294090 54356
315 945 37.205 3M315060 54281 3M315090 54357
354 1062 41.811 3M354060 54282 3M354090 54358
375 1125 44.291 3M375060 54284 3M375090 54360
415 1245 49.016 3M415060 54285 3M415090 54361
421 1263 49.724 3M421060 54286 3M421090 54362
500 1500 59.055 3M500060 54287 3M500090 54363
510 1530 60.235 3M510060 54288 3M510090 54364
621 1863 73.346 3M621060 54289 3M621090 54365